
California Little League - District 4
  2025 AA Softball Schedule 

Date Day Start Time Away Team Home Team Location

03/08/25 Saturday 10:00 AM PH Pink Mambas WC Molineaux Castle Rock

03/08/25 Saturday 12:00 PM PH Diamond Queens WC Beck Castle Rock

03/08/25 Saturday 1:00 PM WC Wolverines Cyclones Nicholl Park 

03/10/25 Monday 5:30 PM Cyclones PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/10/25 Monday 5:30 PM Cyclones PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/12/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Purple Tonadoes PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/15/25 Saturday 8:00 AM CV Comets WC Nordman Castle Rock

03/15/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Diamond Queens MTZ Cubs Hidden Lakes 

03/15/25 Saturday 11:00 AM WC Beck Cyclones Nicholl Park 

03/15/25 Saturday 4:30 PM PH Pink Mambas MTZ Braves Hidden Lakes 

03/19/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM AC 2 PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/19/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Flames WC Wolverines Castle Rock

03/22/25 Saturday 11:30 AM WC Wolverines PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/22/25 Saturday 2:00 PM WC Nordman PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/22/25 Saturday 4:30 PM CV Rizzlers of Oz MTZ Braves Hidden Lakes Park 

03/26/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM AC 1 PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/26/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV HERicanes WC Beck Walnut Creek Intermediate

03/29/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Pink Mambas AC 2 American Canyon LL

03/29/25 Saturday 2:30 PM CV Purple Tonadoes PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

03/31/25 Monday 5:30 PM CV Comets PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

04/02/25 Wednesday 5:00 PM PH Pink Mambas Cyclones Nicholl Park 

04/02/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Pink Mambas Cyclones Nicholl Park 

04/12/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Pink Mambas AC 1 American Canyon LL

04/12/25 Saturday 11:00 AM PH Diamond Queens AC 2 American Canyon LL

04/14/25 Monday 5:30 PM MTZ Cubs PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

04/16/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Flames MTZ Reds Hidden Lakes Park 

04/16/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM MTZ Braves PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

04/17/25 Thursday 5:00 PM Cyclones WC Beck Buena Vista

04/19/25 Saturday 9:00 AM CV Rizzlers of Oz PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

04/19/25 Saturday 11:00 AM WC Nordman Cyclones Nicholl Park 



California Little League - District 4
  2025 AA Softball Schedule 

Date Day Start Time Away Team Home Team Location

04/21/25 Monday 5:30 PM WC Beck MTZ Reds Hidden Lakes Park 

04/21/25 Monday 5:30 PM MTZ Braves WC Molineaux Castle Rock

04/22/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Cyclones WC Wolverines Buena Vista

04/23/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV HERicanes MTZ Cubs Hidden Lakes Park 

04/23/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM AC 1 PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

04/26/25 Saturday 9:00 AM AC 2 PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

04/26/25 Saturday 11:00 AM AC 1 PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

04/26/25 Saturday 11:30 AM WC Wolverines CV Purple Tonadoes Northgate

04/26/25 Saturday 2:00 PM Cyclones WC Molineaux Castle Rock

04/28/25 Monday 5:30 PM PH Diamond Queens Cyclones Nicholl Park 

04/30/25 Wednesday 5:00 PM Cyclones PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

05/01/25 Thursday 5:30 PM CV Comets MTZ Cubs Hidden Lakes 

05/03/25 Saturday 1:00 PM PH Pink Mambas AC 1 American Canyon LL

05/03/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Diamond Queens MTZ Reds Hidden Lakes Park 

05/07/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Rizzlers of Oz WC Molineaux Castle Rock

05/08/25 Thursday 5:30 PM Cyclones WC Nordman Buena Vista

05/10/25 Saturday 10:00 AM Cyclones Suisuin City Suisuin City 

05/10/25 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Diamond Queens CV HERicanes Northgate

05/12/25 Monday 5:30 PM MTZ Braves CV Rizzlers of Oz Clayton Community Park 

05/13/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Flames Cyclones Nicholl Park 

05/14/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV Comets Cyclones Nicholl Park 

05/14/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM CV HERicanes PH Diamond Queens Ellorhorst Elementary 

05/14/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM MTZ Cubs WC Nordman Castle Rock

05/16/25 Friday 5:30 PM MTZ Reds CV Purple Tonadoes Clayton Com

05/17/2025 Saturday 11:00 AM WC Molineaux Cyclones Nicholl Park 

05/17/25 Saturday 11:30 AM MTZ Reds PH Pink Mambas Ellorhorst Elementary 

06/01/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Suisuin City Cyclones Nicholl Park 


